
200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0538 MUHAMMAD SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 21.57 -0.6 Q
2 0824 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO SUKMA JOHOR 22.02 +0.5 Q
3 0342 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHA SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.04 +0.5 Q
4 0848 RAYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIPERS 22.27 +0.3 Q
5 0343 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.36 +0.3 Q
6 0763 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL NASHARUDDIN POA TERENGGANU 22.55 +0.3 q
7 0517 CHEAH YAU CHUNG AULONG TEAM 22.81 +0.5 q
8 0327 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 22.82 -0.6 Q
9 0411 MUHAMMAD UMAIRA BIN SUBRI KEDAH 23.01 -0.6
10 0237 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN TENTERA DARAT 23.08 +0.3
11 0857 REEVE KUA WIPERS 23.11 -0.6
12 0129 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MELAKA 23.15 +0.3
13 0762 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 23.153 +0.5
14 0407 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 23.156 -0.6
15 0424 MUHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMAD ALI HA MSN PARA 23.35 +0.3
16 0540 SYAZRY SYAWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.57 +0.5
17 0013 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 23.58 +0.3
18 0542 MUHAMMAD ALIF IKHWAN BIN MOHD N SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.60 +0.5
19 0140 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDUL MELAKA 23.67 -0.6
20 0394 MUHAMMAD SYAHIER HAZIM BIN SIDI PERLIS 23.81 -0.6

DNS 0634 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL ISKANDAR BIN RU ALPHA SSN JOHOR DNS +0.3
DNS 0425 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RA MSN PARA DNS -0.6
DNS 0025 MOHD IKMAL BIN SAIFUL BAHRI TUDM DNS +0.5
24 0045 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN WAN AHMAD MUA KAWAN ATHLETICS FS +0.5



200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0538 MUHAMMAD SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 21.57 Q
2 0327 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 22.82 Q
3 0411 MUHAMMAD UMAIRA BIN SUBRI KEDAH 23.01
4 0857 REEVE KUA WIPERS 23.11
5 0407 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 23.156
6 0140 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDUL MELAKA 23.67
7 0394 MUHAMMAD SYAHIER HAZIM BIN SIDI PERLIS 23.81
DNS 0425 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RA MSN PARA -

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0848 RAYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIPERS 22.27 Q
2 0343 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.36 Q
3 0763 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL NASHARUDDIN POA TERENGGANU 22.55 q
4 0237 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN TENTERA DARAT 23.08
5 0129 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MELAKA 23.15
6 0424 MUHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMAD ALI HA MSN PARA 23.35
7 0013 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 23.58
DNS 0634 MUHAMMAD AIRIEL ISKANDAR BIN RU ALPHA SSN JOHOR -

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0824 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO SUKMA JOHOR 22.02 Q
2 0342 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHA SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.04 Q
3 0517 CHEAH YAU CHUNG AULONG TEAM 22.81 q
4 0762 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 23.153
5 0540 SYAZRY SYAWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHA SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.57
6 0542 MUHAMMAD ALIF IKHWAN BIN MOHD N SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 23.60
DNS 0025 MOHD IKMAL BIN SAIFUL BAHRI TUDM -
98 0045 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN WAN AHMAD MUA KAWAN ATHLETICS FS


